



**State of Oklahoma
Office of Management and Enterprise Services
Division of Capital Assets Management
Construction and Properties Department**

BID TABULATION SHEET

CAP Project Name: Wister Ridge Campground Renovation

CAP Project Number: 16236

Project Location: Lake Wister State Park, Wister, OK

Bid Date: 6/16/16

Using Agency: Oklahoma Tourism and Recreation Department

Bidder's Name	TIMBREL BUILDING COMPANY				AIR CONTROL SYSTEMS				T. MCDONALD CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
City, State	TULSA, OK				CATOOSA, OK				EUFAULA, OK			
Notes												
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received	1				1				1			
Days	120				120				120			
Base Bid "A"	\$ 276,330.00				\$202,500.00				\$ 129,490.00			
ALTERNATES												
Description	Total				Total				Total			
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for ADA campsite #2	\$45,594.00				\$24,958.00				\$36,340.00			
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for removal and replacement of all picnic tables noted	\$40,793.00				\$28,732.00				\$130,525.00			
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment necessary to construct the read crossing and crossing walk	\$61,648.00				\$30,063.00				\$31,395.00			
Total Alternate Prices:	\$148,035.00				\$83,753.00				\$198,260.00			
UNIT PRICES												
Description	Total				Total				Total			
Provide 1 complete campsite	\$7,600.00				\$1,937.50				\$2,500.00			
Provide cost per picnic table replacement	\$4,800.00				\$2,062.50				\$2,500.00			
Provide 9' x 18' gravel parking stall	\$1,700.00				\$1,435.00				\$1,500.00			
Remove existing concrete picnic table and debris	\$1,100.00				\$1,250.00				\$500.00			
Total Unit Prices:	\$15,200.00				\$6,685.00				\$7,000.00			

Bidder's Name	ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION				BOYD CONSTRUCTION			
City, State	POTEAU, OK				CHECOTAH, OK			
Notes					*Cashier's Check			
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X*	No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received	1				1			
Days	120				120			
Base Bid "A"	\$121,485.00				\$ 130,000.00			
ALTERNATE PRICES								
Description	Total				Total			
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for ADA campsite #2	\$32,705.00				\$40,000.00			
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for removal and replacement of all picnic tables noted	\$8,000.00				\$35,000.00			
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment necessary to construct the read crossing and crossing walk	\$11,500.00				\$85,000.00			
Total Alternate Prices:	\$52,205.00				\$160,000.00			
UNIT PRICES								
Description	Total				Total			
Provide 1 complete campsite	\$6,950.00				\$5,000.00			
Provide cost per picnic table replacement	\$4,200.00				\$6,500.00			
Provide 9' x 18' gravel parking stall	\$4,000.00				\$3,500.00			
Remove existing concrete picnic table and debris	\$1,200.00				\$21,500.00			
Total Unit Prices:	\$16,350.00				\$36,500.00			

Bidder's Name												
City, State												
Notes												
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received												
Days	120				120				120			
Base Bid "A"	\$				\$				\$			

ALTERNATES

Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for ADA campsite #2	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for removal and replacement of all picnic tables noted	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment necessary to construct the read crossing and crossing walk	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Total Alternate Prices:	\$			\$			\$		

UNIT PRICES

Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Provide 1 complete campsite	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Provide cost per picnic table replacement	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Provide 9' x 18' gravel parking stall	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Remove existing concrete picnic table and debris	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Total Unit Prices:	\$			\$			\$		

Bidder's Name												
City, State												
Notes												
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received												
Days	120				120				120			
Base Bid "A"	\$				\$				\$			

ALTERNATES

Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for ADA campsite #2	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment for removal and replacement of all picnic tables noted	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Add: Provide all labor, material and equipment necessary to construct the read crossing and crossing walk	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Total Alternate Prices:	\$			\$			\$		

UNIT PRICES

Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Provide 1 complete campsite	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Provide cost per picnic table replacement	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Provide 9' x 18' gravel parking stall	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Remove existing concrete picnic table and debris	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$	1	\$	\$
Total Unit Prices:	\$			\$			\$		